
Spieljahr 1957/1958

Tabelle   

1. DOS Utrecht 84 : 52 47
2. SC Enschede 75 : 48  47
3. FC Ajax Amsterdam 63 : 44 42
4. Fortuna ´54 72 : 53  40
5. Maastrichtse VV 57 : 50 37
6. ADO Den Haag 69 : 56  35
7. Velsense VV 61 : 59 35
8. NAC Breda 69 : 70  35
9. Sparta Rotterdam 63 : 62 34

10. Philips SV Eindhoven 73 : 70  32
11. SC Feyenood Rotterdam 74 : 76 32
12. Rapid JC Heerlen 56 : 67  31
13. Blauw-Wit Amsterdam 56 : 59 30
14. DWS Amsterdam 54 : 63  30
15. Noad Breda 50 : 76 29
16. GVAV Rapid. Groningen 58 : 63  28
17. Elinkwijk Utrecht 47 : 71 28
18. BVV s´Hertogenbosch 56 : 96  20

  

Spielergebnisse 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18.
1. ADO Den Haag ----- 3:1 3:3 1:0 0:1 6:2 1:0 6:3 1:2 1:1 0:1 5:0 0:4 2:0 2:1 3:3 2:4 1:0
2. FC Ajax Amsterdam 1:1 ----- 3:4 1:0 3:1 1:0 1:1 1:2 2:0 3:2 4:0 3:1 1:0 1:2 1:1 2:2 0:0 2:1
3. DWS Amsterdam 2:1 0:2 ----- 1:3 3:1 0:0 0:1 1:1 4:1 0:0 3:2 3:2 1:1 0:2 2:3 2:2 2:2 6:1
4. Blauw-Wit Amsterdam 3:2 2:1 1:1 ----- 1:2 2:2 1:1 1:4 3:3 2:3 1:3 1:1 1:2 6:3 1:0 0:0 1:0 4:1
5. BVV s´Hertogenbosch 2:4 0:1 3:3 1:2 ----- 2:4 1:0 1:3 0:2 2:2 2:3 1:2 0:2 1:5 2:2 6:4 1:1 3:3
6. DOS Utrecht 4:2 5:1 3:1 0:0 2:1 ----- 4:1 6:2 1:0 4:2 2:1 5:2 1:1 2:2 3:2 2:1 0:2 6:1
7. Elinkwijk Utrecht 1:4 0:3 2:1 0:5 0:4 2:3 ----- 1:0 1:1 2:3 3:3 2:1 1:2 3:3 2:1 3:1 1:0 2:2
8. SC Feyenood Rotterdam 0:1 2:3 3:1 3:1 2:4 4:4 5:2 ----- 1:1 2:1 3:1 3:1 4:0 3:2 5:1 1:2 1:1 1:3
9. Fortuna ´54 2:1 1:1 3:1 6:2 3:2 1:0 2:2 2:1 ----- 1:2 0:1 5:5 1:2 1:0 3:0 1:3 0:2 2:2
10. GVAV Rapid. Groningen 3:2 0:1 2:1 1:0 1:2 1:2 0:0 3:3 1:7 ----- 0:0 1:3 5:0 7:1 2:3 4:0 2:2 1:3
11. Maastrichtse VV 1:0 3:0 1:1 3:1 9:0 0:4 6:2 0:4 1:2 1:1 ----- 2:1 3:1 0:1 1:1 1:1 2:1 0:1
12. NAC Breda 0:0 2:1 1:1 2:5 4:2 4:0 1:2 3:1 4:3 4:1 0:1 ----- 4:0 1:6 0:3 4:1 1:2 4:1
13. Noad Breda 2:3 1:3 0:2 1:0 3:3 3:3 1:2 1:1 1:0 3:1 2:3 2:4 ----- 3:1 2:0 0:3 2:6 2:1
14. Philips SV Eindhoven 1:1 0:5 6:1 2:3 5:3 2:3 1:0 6:0 2:3 1:0 2:0 0:1 2:2 ----- 4:2 1:1 1:1 3:0
15. Rapid JC Heerlen 0:4 2:1 1:2 3:1 4:1 1:0 2:1 3:2 2:3 1:0 2:2 1:2 3:1 3:1 ----- 1:1 3:4 2:1
16. Sparta Rotterdam 2:2 4:4 5:1 0:0 3:1 1:7 0:2 4:2 2:2 1:0 2:1 0:1 8:1 2:0 2:1 ----- 1:1 1:2
17. SC Enschede 4:3 0:3 0:0 3:2 4:0 0:0 5:2 4:2 0:7 3:2 2:0 3:0 3:0 5:4 4:0 2:0 ----- 3:0
18. Velsense VV 2:1 1:1 1:0 2:0 6:0 0:0 3:2 4:0 0:1 2:3 0:1 3:3 2:2 4:1 4:1 1:0 3:1 -----
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